L65190MH2004GO1148838

Last date of submission of Bid form along with undertaking, KYC documents and EMD

Date and Time of inspection :

Date and Time of E-Auction :

November 24, 2025 from 11.00am to 3.00pm

November 29, 2025 from up to 4.00 P.M.

Rs. 39,36,754.00
(Rupees Thirty Nine Lakh

Thirty Six Thousand
Seven Hundred Fifty
Four Only) as on

10.10.2018

Notice is hereby given that gold ornaments in the below mentioned
account/s will be put to private sale by Federal Bank Ltd on 01-12-2025 or
any subsequent date/s at the branches shown below as the concerned
borrowers failed to redeem the pledged items /regularise the loan